PATRIOT

SIGNS THAT ENERGIZE

Patriot’s Famous Poly-Bags

RETAIL

PRICE LIST 2024

Prices subject to change without notice

Please call for pricing on 4 flat pantone color poly bags
(4-color process NOT available on Poly bag signs)

Complete with frames - over 73 Million Sold!

267°’x16”

24°x16”’

327207

Quantity

26" Wide x 16” High

(White Plastic Plus)

One Color

Two Colors

Three Colors

One Color

Two Colors

24” Wide x 16” High
(White Plastic Plus)
Three Colors

32” Wide x 20” High

(White Plastic Plus)
Two Colors

One Color

Three Colors

Please call for pricing for quantities of 6000 and up.

5,000

1.97ea.

2.09ea.

2.23ea.

1.91ea.

2.02ea.

2.16ea.

2.31ea.

2.48ea.

2.63ea.

4,000

2.09ea.

2.25¢ea.

2.36ea.

2.02ea.

2.17ea.

2.28ea.

2.42ea.

2.63ea.

2.82ea.

3,000

2.20ea.

2.36ea.

2.49ea.

2.12ea.

2.26ea.

2.40ea.

2.51ea.

2.79%ea.

3.06ea.

2,500

2.25ea.

2.45¢a.

2.68ea.

2.17ea.

2.36ea.

2.68ea.

2.65ea.

3.00ea.

3.35¢ea.

2,000

2.31ea.

2.62ea.

2.91ea.

2.22¢ea.

2.51ea.

2.79ea.

2.85ea.

3.26ea.

3.65ea.

1,500

2.48ea.

2.91ea.

3.32ea.

2.39%ea.

2.79%ea.

3.17ea.

3.09ea.

3.66ea.

4.14ea.

1,000

2.88ea.

3.45¢a.

4.00ea.

2.76ea.

3.29¢a.

3.82ea.

3.39%ea.

4.22¢a.

5.11ea.

750

3.41ea.

4.17ea.

4.92ea.

3.26ea.

3.97ea.

4.68ea.

4.05ea.

5.17ea.

6.22ea.

500

4.59%¢a.

5.63ea.

6.52ea.

4.37ea.

5.35€a.

6.18ea.

5.45ea.

7.06ea.

8.52ea.

250

7.66ea.

N/A

N/A

PLUS FREIGHT

7.49¢a.

N/A

N/A

PLUS FREIGHT

9.55¢a.

PLUS FREIGHT

N/A

307’x20"’

367°x14”

30” Wide x 20” High
(White Plastic Plus)
Two Colors

Quantity

One Color Three Colors

36" Wide x 14” High
(White Plastic Plus)
Two Colors

One Color Three Colors

Please call for pricing for

quantities of 6000 and up.

5,000

2.25¢a.

2.40ea.

2.54ea.

2.22¢a.

2.37ea.

2.51ea.

4,000

2.34ea.

2.56ea.

2.72ea.

2.31ea.

2.49¢a.

2.65ea.

3,000

2.43ea.

2.69ea.

2.95¢a.

2.40ea.

2.60ea.

2.80ea.

2,500

2.57ea.

2.89%ea.

3.23ea.

2.52¢a.

2.80ea.

3.15ea.

2,000

2.76ea.

3.14ea.

3.51ea.

2.65ea.

3.02ea.

3.40ea.

1,500

2.99ea.

3.52ea.

3.99%¢a.

2.86ea.

3.43ea.

3.88ea.

1,000

3.26ea.

4.05ea.

4.89%¢a.

3.20ea.

3.99¢a.

4.74ea.

750

3.92ea.

4.97ea.

5.95¢a.

3.86ea.

4.89¢a.

5.86ea.

500

5.26ea.

6.78ea.

8.15ea.

5.11ea.

6.43ea.

7.75€a.

250

9.34ea.

N/A

N/A

8.65ea.

N/A

N/A

PLUS FREIGHT

PLUS FREIGHT

§ K-I-G-N-A-(g)’!

AKX KAHK INC. Kk AKX KKK

Sales@PatriotSigns.com
1-800-777-7446
2024

O

(D)
FRAMES INCLUDED
Contact us for standard color selection
and art specifications

Sales@PatriotSigns.com
orcall 1-800-777-7446

Supplier Member

66526

N/A

Prices subject to

change without notice 5/3]/24



RETAIL
PRICE LIST 2024

Prices subject to change without notice

PATRIOT

IGNS THAT ENERGIZE

W’lite Corrugated Plastic Quantity One Color Two Colors |[Three Colors 4'f°c‘¢‘,'{o$‘g‘.?§§§srs
Printed 2 Sides Please call for pricing for quantities of 2,500 and up.
™
co Ro P AN E L 1,000 | 5.00ea.| 5.55ea.| 6.12ea.| 6.75ea.
500 5.48ea. 6.14ea.| 6.75ea.| 7.35ea.
24,’w x 1 8,, h 250 6.08ea. 7.31ea. 8.34ea. 9.21ea.
100 7.82ea. 9.20ea. | 10.29ea. | 10.29ea.
Frames Included 50 | 10.91ea.| 10.91ea.| 11.08ea.| 11.08ea.
Add $1.25 ign for C ted plastic with Sun-Block
$1.25 per sign for Corrugated plastic with Sun-Blocker 25 13.08ea.| 13.08ea.| 13.08ea.| 13.08ea.
(D) 10 | 16.15ea.| 16.15ea.| 16.15ea.| 16.15ea.
CORRUGATED PLASTIC XA s | wars| wersi | sy
BI G BOAR DS Please call for pricing for quantities OVER 100.
100 SINGLE-SIDE 42.30...| 50.00...| 56.20... | 62.30...
100 DOUBLE-SIDED  47.60...| 58.10...| 64.60.. | 69.20...
50 SINGLE-SIDE 52.30¢..| 57.75...| 60.00... | 63.50...
,No FRI:MES INCLUDED V_vmf' 8 E_'oéRDS — 50 DOUBLE-SIDED 56.25c..| 64.75...| 70.75... | 73.15...
4’x 2 e psterus | (e storua | e st | ottt 25 SINGLE-SIDE 58.50 ca.| 67.00¢0| 67.00., | 67.00,,
I cas 25 DOUBLE-SIDED 68.00c..| 76.25...| 76.25... | 76.25...
Please call for pricing for quantities OVER 100. 10 SINGLE-SIDE 74.00...| 74.00...| 74.00.. | 74.00...
100 SINGLE-SIDE 14.80ca| 17.80e.| 19.55.. | 21.15... 10 DOUBLE-SIDED 87.700a.| 87.70<.| 87.70.s. | 87.70..| (D)
100 DOUBLE-SIDED  17.10c..| 19.95...| 22.00.. | 23.25...
50 SINGLE-SIDE 19.25c..| 22.70...| 25.00... | 26.95...
50 DOUBLE-SIDED 22.30ca.| 25.80...| 27.55... | 29.15...
25 SINGLE-SIDE 26-10ea. 29-159& 29.15 e 29.1593. , , hite Plastic Pl (White Plastic Plus) (White Plastic Plus) (White Plastic Plus)
25 DOUBLE-SIDED 30.70c..| 33.80...| 33.80... | 33.80... 4 x 4 (wolnee (a‘ft;clo:S) Two Color Three Color | Four Color
10 SINGLE-SIDE 32.25...| 32.25...| 32.25... | 32.25... s sas
10 DOUBLE-SIDED  38.40..| 38.40...| 38.40...| 38.40-.| (D) Please call for pricing for quantities OVER 100.
100 SINGLE-SIDE 25.00...| 28.10...| 30.80.. | 33.85...
100 DOUBLE-SIDED  27.70...| 31.45¢..| 34.55.. | 37.30...
1088808888088 8888888 50 SINGLE-SIDE 27.30ca| 32.70¢..| 36.55... | 40.00...
50 DOUBLE-SIDED 33.10...| 38.10...| 40.80... | 42.70...
25 SINGLE-SIDE 38.10c..| 42.70...| 42.70... | 42.70...
25 DOUBLE-SIDED 44.25...| 48.85...| 48.85.. | 48.85...
10 SINGLE-SIDE 47.30c..| 47.30c..| 47.30... | 47.30 ..
S G N-A G Ee 10 DOUBLE-SIDED ~ 56.55...| 56.55¢..| 56.55...| 56.55¢.| (D)
KRXXRKKK INC. *kkkkhhx
° Common Quantity | Common Quantity
vlnyl Sizes 1to05 Sizes 1to05
3’ x 6’ $ 60 ea. 4°x 127 $1 53 ca.
Printed one side complete with grommets. 3°x 8’ S 76 ca. 5 x 6’ $ O6 ca.
One, two, three color or four color process . ;
all for the same price. 3’x 10’ $H 96 ca | 5°x8 $ 131ea.
3’x 127 $116 ca. 5 x 10’ $162ca.
There is an added charge for a pole pocket. 4’ x 6’ S 76 ca. | B’ x 12° $185 oa.
Sales@PatriotSigns.com 4’ x 8 $107 ca. | 6" x 8° $153ca.
1-800-777-7446 4°x 10’ $131 ea. 6°’x 12’ $230 ca.
2024 Call for prices on other sizes and higher quantities (D) 5/31/24




PAT R I OT gg‘g'ﬁ LIST 2024

SIGNS THAT ENERGIZE

Prices subject to change without notice

BUMPER STICKERS Patented Collapsible Frame

O OVAL STICKER 3-1/2” x 8” for 26"x16” Bag Signs ONLY
500 1,000 2,500 5,000 10,000
/ W

MINIMUM //

ONE COLOR ~ $483 $592 $1086 $1664 $2687
TWO COLORS 572 787 1175 1776 2824
THREECOLORS 675 891 1280 1904 2970
FOUR COLORS Call  Call 1372 2021 3114

or 4 COLOR PROCESS Call for Pricing for ()wkStixTM collapsible frame only
- ” 9 Current QUANTITY  1000-4900 25,000
| TRADITIONAL 3-1/2” x 7 1/2 e D minimum) So0n- 9900 3500
500 1 ,000 2,500 5,000 10,000 200 - 900 10,000 100 per carton Plus Shipping  (S)

MINIMUM

ONE COLOR  $483 $592 $1086 $1664 $2687

TWO COLORS 572 787 1175 1776 2824 =
THREE COLORS 675 891 1280 1904 2970 Frames fﬂl‘ vard SIgns

Patriot’s sign f dd val dsi les. Coro, fold-
FOURSLS  Call  Call 1372 2021 31141 B S S are al casiy accommodated with ur variety o frames
These sturdy frames make the job quick, easy and professional. Choose
TRAD'T'ONAL 3-1/2” x 12” Patriot frames to give your company the edge over competition and
.| help you sell at a greater profit. With Patriot, make your shop a one-stop
I 500 1,000 2,500 5,000 10,000 resource for all your customers'yard sign needs.
ONE COLOR  $549  $746 $1198 $1872 $3079 e
TWO COLORS 611 840 1289 1984 3224 U-FRAMES n 2025 | 5
THREE COLORS 724 954 1404 2119 3377 QUANTITY ST "
FOUR COLORS  Call  Call 1490 2245 3528 2,500 - 19,900 e
or 4 COLOR PROCESS 20,000 - 49,900 1925”7 st
50,000 and Up <width>
e Call for
lnPEl STIcKEns Unit price does NOT include shipping Cl"'rent

3”X 2" RECTANGLE or 3” CIRCLE Pricing

2,500 iy | 580 $815 $1050 | 1286 $1523 STEEL STEP FRAMES ]
5000 5683 5920 51154 $1392 51626 Galvanized for corrugated plastic signs
10,000 [ 35940 | 1173 | $1413 | S1646 | 51883 Standard Heavy Duty
20,000 | 51146 | $1383 | $1620 | $1853 | $2090 H-Frames H-Frames
30,000 $1358 | *1627 $1843 | 22066 $2301 *“
40,000 $1673 | $1887 $2101 $2316 $2532 f - 10 —
50,000 $1890 | %2201 $2416 | $2632 $2847
30" 30"
4 o] !
Qty ) o
Full Color Y $ 46.00 o l e l +
CARMAGNETS 2 Sisoo | ..
6 . ea. : alvanized Stee with 148 Galv U top
" . ” QUANTITY Call for
24” wide x 12” deep 10 $ 37.00 ea. 00900 el QUANTITY
Same price for 1, 2, 3, 4 or 12 $ 36.00 ea. 1,000 - 9,900 . . 1,000 - 9,900
four color process. High gloss 4 $ 34.00 ea. 10,000 and Up Pricing 10,000 and Up
finish with rounded corners $ 31.00 ea. Plus Shipping Plus Shipping
50 per carton, 100 Minimum 25 per carton, 100 Minimum

Sales@PatriotSigns.com
1-800-777-7446
‘ 2024 5/31/24



